FACOM 51BS.XM - Metric Safety Impact Slogging
Ring Spanner
51BS.24 ,  51BS.27 ,  51BS.30 ,  51BS.32 ,  51BS.36 ,  51BS.41 ,
51BS.46 ,  51BS.50 ,  51BS.55 ,  51BS.60 ,  51BS.65 ,  51BS.70 ,
51BS.75 ,  51BS.80
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 51BS.24 - 24mm Metric
Safety Impact Slogging Ring
Spanner
51BS.24 24mm
FACOM 51BS.27 - 27mm Metric
Safety Impact Slogging Ring
Spanner
51BS.27 27mm
FACOM 51BS.30 - 30mm Metric
Safety Impact Slogging Ring
Spanner
51BS.30 30mm
FACOM 51BS.32 - 32mm Metric
Safety Impact Slogging Ring
Spanner
51BS.32 32mm
FACOM 51BS.36 - 36mm Metric
Safety Impact Slogging Ring
Spanner
51BS.36 36mm
/facom-51bs-24-24mm-metric-safety-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51bs-24-24mm-metric-safety-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51bs-24-24mm-metric-safety-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51bs-27-27mm-metric-safety-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51bs-27-27mm-metric-safety-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51bs-27-27mm-metric-safety-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51bs-30-30mm-metric-safety-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51bs-30-30mm-metric-safety-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51bs-30-30mm-metric-safety-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51bs-32-32mm-metric-safety-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51bs-32-32mm-metric-safety-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51bs-32-32mm-metric-safety-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51bs-36-36mm-metric-safety-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51bs-36-36mm-metric-safety-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51bs-36-36mm-metric-safety-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 51BS.41 - 41mm Metric
Safety Impact Slogging Ring
Spanner
51BS.41 41mm
FACOM 51BS.46 - 46mm Metric
Safety Impact Slogging Ring
Spanner
51BS.46 46mm
FACOM 51BS.50 - 50mm Metric
Safety Impact Slogging Ring
Spanner
51BS.50 50mm
FACOM 51BS.55 - 55mm Metric
Safety Impact Slogging Ring
Spanner
51BS.55 55mm
FACOM 51BS.60 - 60mm Metric
Safety Impact Slogging Ring
Spanner
51BS.60 60mm
FACOM 51BS.65 - 65mm Metric
Safety Impact Slogging Ring
Spanner
51BS.65 65mm
FACOM 51BS.70 - 70mm Metric
Safety Impact Slogging Ring
Spanner
51BS.70 70mm
FACOM 51BS.75 - 75mm Metric
Safety Impact Slogging Ring
Spanner
51BS.75 75mm
FACOM 51BS.80 - 80mm Metric
Safety Impact Slogging Ring
Spanner
51BS.80 80mm
D E S C R I P T I O N